Decorative Base Cover:
Specifications:
R
E
 A
L
U
M

Agility Metal Pole
How to Order:
KAS3
BASE STYLE
KAS3 - Agility #3
SHAFT OPTIONS
RE - Round Extruded Non-Tapered
A - Aluminum
HEIGHT OPTIONS (FEET)
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16
-
PAINT COLOR
ARE
MATERIAL OPTIONS
-
GN - Federal Green, BE - Blue, GY - Gray,
BN - Brown, BK - Black, BZ - Bronze
*Additional options available on website
1-
2
7
-2
0
2
0
Baseplate:
Pole Shaft:
Round Extruded (RE) non-tapered aluminum shaft.Round Extruded (RE) non-tapered aluminum shaft.
Decorative Base Cover:
One piece spun aluminum base cover with maximum shaft opening of 5.125”.
Base Weight*:Base Weight*:
6 lbs6 lbs
*Consult Shaft Detail Chart below for pole shaft weight
Finish: